pe.eaton.com
Eaton XT IEC control relay
XTREC10B40TD
Dimensions:
Height: X●
Length: X●
Width: X●
Warranties: No Data
Specifications:
Conventional Thermal Current: 10A●
Coil: 24 Vdc●
Contact Configuration: 4NO●
Frame Size: 45 mm - standard●
Rated Operational Current: 6A at
220/230/240V; 4A at 380/400/415V
●
Terminals: Spring cage terminals●
Type: Relay●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
XTRM AutoCAD 2D Footprint (mm) 47478●
XTREC AutoCAD 2D Footprint●
XTREC 2D Drawing Xchange●
XTREC 3D Inventor●
XTREC 3D Model Xchange●
XTREC 2D PDF●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTREC10B40TD●
Global Data Sheet - XTREC10B40TD●
Certifications: No Data
Product compliance: No Data
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com